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	Участник
	г. р.
	Разряд имеет
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	3 вид
	4 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	1
	VIOLET
	 
	 
	VK Elegance Tallinn
	Julia Tsvetajeva
	10,167
	10,667
	 
	 
	20,833
	1

	2
	GLORIA
	 
	 
	VK Janika Tartu
	Kristel Vosoberg
	9,533
	10,867
	 
	 
	20,400
	2

	3
	DIIVA
	 
	 
	TSSK Diiva Tartu
	Tiina Tolmof/Maria Tõnissaar
	9,850
	10,333
	 
	 
	20,183
	3

	4
	SIIDISABAD
	 
	 
	VK Rütmika
	Elsa Sinijärv
	10,267
	9,233
	 
	 
	19,500
	4

	5
	SK NORD
	 
	 
	SK Nord Tallinn
	Irina Stadnik/Natalja Bestšasnaja
	10,983
	7,383
	 
	 
	18,367
	5

	6
	PIRUETT
	 
	 
	VK Piruett
	Larissa Gorbunova
	9,733
	8,517
	 
	 
	18,250
	6

	7
	BELLINDA
	 
	 
	VK Janika Tartu
	Evelin Juhanson
	9,283
	8,750
	 
	 
	18,033
	7

	8
	GRISETE
	 
	 
	VK Janika Tartu
	Kristel Vosoberg
	10,417
	7,367
	 
	 
	17,783
	8

	9
	MAGNOLIA
	 
	 
	VK Elegance Tallinn
	Julia Tsvetajeva/Nika Nedoseikina
	7,800
	8,533
	 
	 
	16,333
	9

	10
	NARVA 1
	 
	 
	Narva PSK/FOUETTE
	Nadežda Zahharenkova
	7,450
	7,783
	 
	 
	15,233
	10

	11
	BLISS
	 
	 
	Tip-top Tallinn
	Jelena Agafontseva
	6,183
	6,483
	 
	 
	12,667
	11

	12
	KAPITOSHKI
	 
	 
	Pskov
	Наталья Иванова
	7,050
	4,600
	 
	 
	11,650
	12

	13
	NARVA 2
	 
	 
	Narva PSK/FOUETTE
	Anna Jadrova/Diana Fedossenko
	6,833
	4,450
	 
	 
	11,283
	13



